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
Street, Richmond Hill. Contact Me For More Information!

From $750,000+

Yanny Lee
Sales Representative
(416) 910-0833

yannylee.live.com

Amy Lai Sales Rep.
(416) 627-6181
amylai63@gmail.com

Victor Lai sales Rep.
(416) 930-0387

victorlai@livingrealty.com

P etel' P OO11 Broker
(416) 616-7160

peterpoon@livingrealty.com

Hwy 7/Leslie, Markham
Luxury 2Br 2 Baths. 9 ft Ceiling, Engi-
neered Hardwood Floors, Split-Bdrm
design, Large Windows with Balcony &
Unobstructed South View. 24-Hr Con-
cierge, Gym, Indoor Pool, Party Room,
Etc. 2 Parking & 1 Locker Included.

$1,920/month

Maggie Lam

(416) 509-2322

Bayview & Elgin Mills, Richmond Hill

Prime Location 4 Br End Unit Townhouse Assignment
for Mid 800’s only! 2690 sqft included 576 sq.ft. of Low-
er Area with 3-pc Bathroom, Hardwood Floor Through-
out Main and 2nd Floor, Stone Counter Top in Kitchen
and Bathrooms. No Sidewalk, Mid 2017 closing.

Call for details

s  HRAI
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Kettle Lakes Club, Bayview

Luxury 3 Bdrm 3 Wshroom Freehold Townhouse In
Prestigious Kettle Lakes Club On Bayview. Kitchen With
Stainless Steel Appliances/Granite Counters. Main Floor
has Dark Hardwood Floor/9 Ft Smooth Ceiling//Pot
Lights, 2/F Features 3 Bedroom/Laundry.

Call for details

Sales Representative ~ Schools (Silver Stream P.S. & Bayview Ss).

maghylam2@gmail.com

Bayview/Major Mackenzie

Short Term Sub Lease (April to Sept),
Bright Detached Home in “Rouge Woods”,
5 Bdrm +4 Wshrm, Mins to 404, Park,
Library, Shops. Steps to Top Ranking

$2,800/Month

High Floor Around 1,500 sq.ft; Gated-Community With
Excellent Facilities: Pool, Recreation Room, Billiard
Room, Sauna...etc; Newly Installed Hardwood Flooring;
Well Maintained by Original Owner; Walk to Metro
Supermarket, Subway, Library, School and Restaurants.

1 Parking and 1 Locker Included.
$595,000

South Riverdale/Leslieville

Renovated Semi-Detached Located In Leslieville!1st Floor
Has High Ceiling, Modern Kitchen w/ Stainless Steel
Appliances, Quartz Counters. 2nd Floor Has 3 Spacious
Bdrms. All Hardwood Floor. 3rd Floor Becomes 4th
Bdrm/Office! Vacant Property, Ready For Possession!

Call for details

Ting Sun Ng
Sales Representative  t0 Public Transit, Schools, Shops, Mins

$362,000

tsng@livingrealty.com

Bayview/Highway 7 E “Royal Gardens”
Corner Unit 790 sq ft, Balcony; 2 Bdrms,
2 Baths; Kitchen w/ Stainless Steel Appli-
ances, Granite Counters; 1 Parking and

Locker Included; 24-hr Concierge; Close

(416) 567-3612 Drive to GO Station.

R )
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Leslie & Highway 7, Markham

High Demand Located at Leslie and Highway 7 With All
Amenities Surounding. Steps Away From Viva / YRT,
Direct Bus to York University. Well Maintained With
New Laminate Flooring and Fresh Painted. 1 Parking

and 1 Locker Included.
$355,000

ROYAL@:SS
RICHMOND

* IN RICHMOND HILL -

Yonge/Bloomington, Richmond Hill

Location! Location! Location! New Townhouse Develop-
ment By LiVante Developments Currently In Pre-con-
struction Stage At Bloomington Road West Of Yonge
Street, Richmond Hill. Only 44 Units Available, Single
And Double Garage Available!

Call for details

Best Interior Design Private Residence Americas 2015 '

The Crown Jewel of South Richvale

A remarkable and unprecedented masterpiece has arrived in
South Richvale, one of the most luxurious neighbourhoods

of the Greater Toronto Area.

From the moment you walk through the 9 foot double
mahogany entrance you will feel like royalty. Ultra high-end
finishes, carefully thought-out design elements, and a beauti-
ful aura complete a home too exquisite for words. Think large
outdoor soirees, or entertaining in style in your own movie
theatre. The open concept main floor is perfect for a cocktail
party or an intimate family evening alike.

Live the dream in over 14,000 sqft 12,700sq.ft. of beautifully crafted

living space completed with a one-of-a-kind south facing backyard. A
cascading, resort style pool and gazebo are the perfect addition to the
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